After completion of the development work as per the presented layout, completion certificate will have to
be obtained from the authority. Therefore, in accordance with the above conditions and restrictions, along
with the recommendation to deposit the total amount of Rs. 21,59,289.00 (Rs. Twenty One Lakh fifty Nine
Thousand Two Hundred eighty nine Only) and Labor Cess of Rs. 5760.00 in the Authority Fund, the online
trial map of the proposed residential colony Mauja Jaisinghpur No. MVDA/ LD/23- 24/1496.The file has been
sent for approval .

SIGN_AUTH

QR_CODE

MATHURA-VRINDAVAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY